

Bayside Corporation Announces Strategic Investment in Digital Marketing Agency

FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA, USA, April 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Bayside Corporation</u> (OTC: BYSD), a leader in digital technologies, today announced a minority investment in <u>GoBigMouth</u> <u>LLC</u>, a move aimed at bolstering its portfolio in digital marketing. This investment is expected to enhance shareholder value and align with Bayside's goal of embracing innovative advertising technologies and immersive media platforms.

GoBigMouth, a veteran-owned digital agency, has been rapidly expanding, showing significant month-over-month growth in client acquisition and revenue. The agency specializes in SEO, web design, social media, and pioneering voice search optimization. Known for its customized solutions and data-driven strategies, GoBigMouth has a proven track record of enhancing online visibility for small to medium-sized businesses through expert SEO, compelling web design, reputation management, advanced voice search capabilities, and effective social media engagement.

Edward Lewis, Interim CEO of Bayside Corp., noted, "Our investment in GoBigMouth is a pivotal move towards collaborating with a digital agency that is at the forefront of the industry. This partnership will leverage GoBigMouth's expertise to accelerate their growth and extend our digital solutions to a wider market. We are excited about the possibilities that lie ahead for enhancing the services available to small businesses, contributing significantly to the evolving digital landscape."

This collaboration is set to solidify Bayside's presence in the market by introducing advanced digital solutions to a broader audience, thus increasing shareholder value. The initiative also underscores Bayside Corp.'s commitment to fostering growth through key partnerships, reflecting our dedication to achieving both immediate gains and long-term strategic goals.

About Bayside Corp.

Bayside Corp is an American corporation that trades publicly under the symbol "BYSD". Focused on Digital Transformation and Digital Marketing, the company specializes in investing in innovative businesses and products within these sectors, aiming to harness Big Data and digital advancements to create new opportunities and build shareholder value. Bayside Corp is committed to excellence, investing in calculated strategic initiatives, and enhancing shareholder value in the evolving digital ecosystem. For information about Bayside Corporation, visit our website at <u>https://baysidecorp.com</u>

Contact info: 1-954-905-2199 info@baysidecorp.com <u>https://www.linkedin.com/company/baysidecorp/</u> <u>https://twitter.com/BaysideCorp1</u>

For information on GoBigMouth LLC visit their website at https://gobigmouth.com/

Forward-Looking Statements:

This press release includes forward-looking statements concerning the future performance of our business, its operations, and its financial performance and condition. Also, it includes selected operating results presented without the context of accompanying financial results. These forward-looking statements include, among others, statements with respect to our objectives and strategies to achieve those objectives, as well as statements with respect to our beliefs, plans, expectations, anticipations, estimates or intentions. These forward-looking statements are based on our current expectations. We caution that all forward-looking information is inherently uncertain and actual results may differ materially from the assumptions, estimates or expectations reflected or contained in the forward-looking information, and that actual future performance will be affected by a number of factors, including economic conditions, technological change, regulatory change, and competitive factors, many of which are beyond our control. Therefore, future events and results may vary significantly from what we currently foresee. We are under no obligation (and we expressly disclaim any such obligation) to update or alter the forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events, or otherwise.

Catherine Sulawske-Guck Bayside Corporation email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/706301930

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.